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
dates, large fenced backyard, private patio, attic space, 2 BR & 1 
BA, all appliances stay including washer & dryer. Original hard-
wood fl oors & tile in kitchen. MLS#1595482  $84,800

“FREE MARKET ANALYSIS”

105 Davidson St. Fayetteville, TN  
931-438-5555 • Lic. TN & AL
www.farm&homerealestatetn.com
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

Call Th e Real Estate Specialists At Farm & Home

TN Auction
Lic. #5558

Mickey Staff ord • 931-652-6384
Mary Ann Tackett • 931-438-5555
Mike Stewart • 931-625-4464
Ken Benson • 931-652-2305

Cathy Worrilow • 931-374-5050
Bernadette Selph • 931-205-3866
Roger Sweeney • 256-617-3409

Call Call CATHY WORRILOWCATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050  931-374-5050 Call  Call  MICKEY STAFFORDMICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384 931-652-6384Call  Call  MICKEY STAFFORDMICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384 931-652-6384

28+/- ACRES, House has no value except for utilities. Conve-
nient to Huntsville & Fayetteville. Fields are currently leased on 
a year to year basis. Call listing agent for details.
MLS# 1568675  $154,000

Call Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

PendingPending

Great Location in Lincoln County
48 Residential Building Lots

Minimum 1800 Square Footage
Underground Utilities

No HOA
Easy Restrictions

Discount for multiple Lot Purchases
Starting at $24,999

Call 
CATHY WORRILOW 

931-374- 5050
105 E.Davidson  

Fayetteville, TN 37334 37334
931-438-5555
931-438-5533

Licensed: Tennessee & Alabama

Southpoint L&ing

Prime Building Lots Available
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• Locally Owned Billion    
   Dollar Mortgage Lender

• BBB Accredited with A+ Rating

• Top 100 Mortgage Company 
   in America

• Google 5 Star Customer Rating

Amelia Holt-Sysenkham
NMLS #1038457
Loan Originator

(931)433-3232 direct
Fayetteville, TN 37334

 Serving Fayetteville ~ Lincoln County/North Alabama area

In House Processing 
And Underwriting.

Building Building Trust...Trust...
One Home Loan At A Time!One Home Loan At A Time!
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Cell: 931-205-1728 • ycrews@realtracs.com
www.frg1.com • 113 North First St. •Pulaski, TN 38478

Yvonne Edwards CrewsYvonne Edwards Crews
Broker/Realtor/Owner

“Tucked Away “ Mini Farm w/ Beautiful Country Home feat. a Wrap Around 
Porch, 20 Acres...4 Stall/Tack/Wash Barn, Spring Fed Pond, Pasture, Woods, 
Fenced,Cross Fenced. 20x24 Detached Room. MLS#1541647 $234,900

This private, charming 3 BR/2 BA remodeled home, kitchen w/ Silestone count-
ers, lg master BR w/ tile shower & 2 Granite vanities, HW fl oors, 3 car carport on 
3.5 ac. Renovated Guest House w/ den/BR, kitchen & BA MLS#1564254 $269,900

4 BR, 2 1/2 BA BRICK HOME Sitting on 8 +/- Acres, Several outbuildings, Barn, 
Formal living and dining room, New HVAC and new roof....12X24 & 10X16 Out 
buildings MLS#1624791 $154,900

16 acres with Striking Views of Pulaski & Country Side,This tract off ers beautiful 
building sites, level to rolling land, permanent pastures w/ lg pond, & only min 
from downtown Pulaski. Great site to build dream home MLS#1621654 $229,000

Brick home, row crops land, pond, great hunting, out buildings,app 1 mile of 
Road Frontage, 200+/- acres setting on Tennessee/Alabama Line.... 
MLS#1618675 $650,000

Exquisite, Private Custom Built Brick home sitting on 12.8 acs, Barn, Wildlife 
& only mins from I65! Dream Kitchen, Hugh Master w/ sitting area,10 ft ceilings, 
Anderson Windows, French Doors open to Patio. MLS#1618244 $359,900

Awesome Views Custom Built Home w/Hardy Board,Granite Tops,Maple Cabi-
nets w/Oakmeal Finish. Could be 4 / 5 BR, Prime Farm Land...sitting about 3 miles 
From I65. Lot more extras...... MLS#1556205 $799,900

“COUNTRY BACKDROP” custom built home sitting on 6 acs will off er you...over 
4000 sq ft, awesome views from Lg back deck, Granite in kitchen/baths, wood 
burning f/p, f/ basement, tile & HW fl s MLS#1488257 $374,900

Tennessee FarmsTennessee Farms

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
mailto:ycrews@realtracs.com
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

12 Shady Grove Cemetery Rd - Nice country living...4 
bedrooms and 2 baths. Large deck and covered front 
porch. All appliances stay, laminate fl oors, cathedral and 
trey ceilings. MLS#1627780 $159,900

52 Ridgeline Dr- This adorable home features a large back 
yard with a tree line at the back. The living room and hall 
features beautiful laminate fl oors. The kitchen has lots of 
cabinets & master bdrm features a trey ceiling & a full bath. 
Well maintained & move in ready! MLS#1629025 $79,900

5 Camper Creek Rd- All brick maintenance free home on 
5 acres! Property features beautiful white plank fencing, 
lrg shop, and home has metal roof, vinyl replacement 
windows, & large bdrms. Located minutes from state 
line, so convenient to both Fayetteville and Huntsville! 
MLS#1622734 $189,900

311 Duck Branch Rd- Country living at its best! 20+ Acres 
fenced for livestock and horses! Idealistic farm home with 
several updates! 2 Barns, pond, home features nearly 2400 
sq.ft. with spacious rooms. Call today! MLS#1629082 
$179,900

51 Ridgeline Dr- Well maintained 3 bdrm, 2 bath home in 
desirable Highland Rim school district. Home features a 
nice size yard and is located at the end of a cul-de-sac, 
so no thru traffi  c! Home is move in ready! MLS#1626939 
$88,900 

0 Eldad Rd- GORGEOUS Acreage in Prestigious Riverbend 
Farm. Beautiful setting with community horse riding trails, 
walking trails, and private river access. Freshly painted black 
plank fencing sets the tone for this exclusive community. 
Has already been PERKED tested. MLS#1630456 $119,900

1405 Swanson Blvd- Completely renovated down to the 
studs! This 3 bdrm 2 bath home is like new! New vinyl sid
ing,windows,roof,HVAC,updated electrical & plumbing,new 
sub-fl oor,new cabinets,the list goes on and on. This is a 
MUST SEE! Great location in town! MLS#1627050 $89,900

IM
PROVEMENT

PRIC
E 4 BDR

5± Acres
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775 • Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

1508 Lawndale St. -  Cute & cozy home with lots of new 
updates. Home features 2 BR’s & 2 BAs. All appliances stay to 
include washer/dryer. New M. BA, wiring, fl oor support piers, 
windows, insulation, porch railings, vinyl in baths & much 
more. MLS#1606576 Listed below tax appraisal $49,500

704 3rd Ave. - Remarkable Renovation on this 2952 sq.ft. 
Basement home! Home features 4 BRs,3 BAs, beautiful new 
custom cabinets,all new fl ooring,recessed lighting,crown 
moulding,new windows, so much to off er! This home looks 
and feels like new. Room for the In-Laws!
MLS#1605486 $149,900

806 Orchard Dr. - For land of 30 acs. plus. Very nice stone 
home just off  the avenues w/fenced backyard, beautiful 
hardwood fl oors, 3 BR’s and 1.5 BAs, has been “REDUCED” 
to $99,400. Seller will trade for land of equal value or pay 
more if it exceeds the value for a larger track. Please call Bet-
tie for more info. 931-993-1340. MLS#1472164.

9 Pebble Creek - 4 BR, 2 BA, very well maintained home 
with laminate fl ooring, carpet in BRs, vaulted ceiling in the 
living room, pantry and island in the kitchen. Home has 4 
BRs and 2 BAs, split fl oor plan and separate laundry room. 
MLS#1609186 $139,900

36 Ridgeline Dr. - Adorable nearly 1300 sq.ft. home in 
Highland Rim school district. Home features laminate 
hardwood in the living area, large open kitchen with island, 
and large dining area, new carpet in BRs, fenced in large 
back yard. MLS#1611505 $79,900

20 Old Camargo Rd. - Move in Ready Delight! Home 
features a large living room, kitchen cabinets updated,new 
counter tops,master bedroom is huge w/trey ceiling, 
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
plus washer & dryer. 3 BR & 2 full BAs, open fl oor plan. 
Partial yard fenced with privacy fence. Storage bldg. w/elec. 
& motion light. Nice landscaping. MLS#1615885 Below tax 
appraisal $88,500

75 Lincoln Lake Rd. - Beautiful lake view home at Lincoln 
Lake. Situated on 3 lots and features, large L/R-D/R combo. 
Could have 3 BRs if needed. Pretty lots w/lots of shade 
trees. Storage bldg and carport. MLS#1618393 $65,000

48 Cranford Rd. - Private Perfect size Acreage! Makes a 
great mini-farm w/6 Acres or just for elbow room!1800 sq.ft. 
3 BR, 2 BA home with custom features throughout! Kitchen 
with granite, hrdwd & tile fl oors, RV building,stocked pond, 
Immaculate! MLS#1616004 $214,900

218 James Longstreet Blvd. - Townhome in excellent 
condition. Deluxe kitchen with stainless appliance and 
granite countertops. $150 HOA Fees includes insurance, 
exterior maintenance and grounds maintenance. 
MLS#1615323 $135,000

3 Lots

PENDING

CONTRACT Lease Purchase

For Rent

153 Walker Ford Rd. - Unbelievable 4 BR, nearly 2600 sq.ft 
home on 17 acres with in ground salt water pool, 4 stall 
horse barn, pond, pasture. Home has been well maintained 
and off ers a great fl oor plan MLS# 1559281 Reasonably 
priced at $329,900.

& Horse Barn PENDING

CONTRACT

Page 20 www.ElkValleyLiving.com June 2015

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
http://www.remax.com


Land Listings
51 Cranford Rd. - 100 Acres with Home - MLS#1613684 - $399,900 - PRICE IMPROVEMENT
Alease Dr. - 5.71 Acres - MSL1536355 - $29,692
Alease Dr. - 12.52± Acres - MLS#1514422 - $75,120
Alease Dr. - 7.14± Acres - MLS#1514868 - $42,840
Alease Dr. - 7.32± Acres - MLS#1514875 - $39,528
Alease Dr. - 25± Acres - MLS#1519142 - $175,000
Alease Dr. - 4.75± Acres - MLS#1536362 - $26,200
Wells Plateau  Lots - $27,500 - $32,500
Boone Dr. MLS #1115520 • $58,000
302 Shady Grove Rd. - 12.44± Acres - MLS#1508752 - $54,900
Pulaski Hwy. - 10.5± Acres - MLS#1567475 - $54,700
Pulaski Hwy. - 14± Acres - MLS#1567448 - $73,500

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775 • Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

1803 Dunroamin Ln. - Great investment potential! Large 
home w/4 BRs! Home needs TLC but has a great location 
& large lot! Use for Rental or Commercial if approved by 
Planning Commission: Buyer would be responsible for 
getting commercial approval. Property fronts 231/431.
MLS#1590970 $55,900

21 Jonathan Dr. - All brick 3 BR home in great subdivision! 
1681 sq.ft.! Home features isolated master suite w/walk-in 
closet, a large kitchen, and 2 car garage! MLS#1619622 
$139,900

30 Haysland Rd. - Geodesic Dome Home on 10+acres. 
Home has 3 bedrooms and 2½ baths. Very private location 
with very large steel storage building with garage door. 
Master with double vanity and separate walk in shower. Very 
energy effi  cient. All info TBV by the buyer. MLS#1622156 
$135,000

182 Bellview Rd. - Tons of room! This 4 BR, 2,426 sq.ft. 
home has been remodeled and features upgrades such as 
granite counter tops and beautiful hrdwd & tile fl oors. Great 
family fl oor plan with spacious kitchen! MLS#1619623 
$179,900

93 McAlister Rd. - “2004” home in Highland Rim school 
district...3 BRs, 2 BAs. Large kitchen w/vaulted ceiling. Large 
family room. Deck and covered front porch on 1/2 ac. lot. 
MLS#1603250 $76,000

Short Sale

56 Rambo Rd. Unit 104 - Cute cottage style condo located 
in park-like setting at Riverbend Farms. Community off ers riding 
trails for horses, walking trails, river access for canoeing, so 
much to do and enjoy. MLS#1599758 $98,500

CONTRACT

PENDIN
G

34 Long Meadow - Adorable 3 BR, 2 BA home located 
in quiet neighborhood. Home features laminate fl oors, 
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